Type Pitch length
(mm) Teeth No Width
(mm) Type Pitch length
(mm) Teeth No Width
(mm)
S3M-120 120 40 150 S3M-342 342 114 450
S3M-129 129 43 150 S3M-345 345 115 200
S3M-144 144 48 150 S3M-348 348 116 200
S3M-150 150 50 150 S3M-354 354 118 450
S3M-165 165 55 150 S3M-357 357 119 200
S3M-171 171 57 150 S3M-360 360 120 200
S3M-174 174 58 200 S3M-363 363 121 450
S3M-177 177 59 200 S3M-375 375 125 200
S3M-186 186 62 150 S3M-378 378 126 450
S3M-189 189 63 150 S3M-384 384 128 450
S3M-192 192 64 150 S3M-402 402 134 450
S3M-195 195 65 200 S3M-420 420 140 450
S3M-201 201 67 150 S3M-432 432 144 450
S3M-207 207 69 200 S3M-444 444 148 450
S3M-210 210 70 150 S3M-447 447 149 200
S3M-213 213 71 200 S3M-453 453 151 450
S3M-219 219 73 150 S3M-456 456 152 450
S3M-222 222 74 200 S3M-459 459 153 450
S3M-225 225 75 200 S3M-480 480 160 450
S3M-231 231 77 200 S3M-486 486 162 200
S3M-234 234 78 200 S3M-492 492 164 450
S3M-240 240 80 200 S3M-501 501 167 450
S3M-246 246 82 200 S3M-519 519 173 450
S3M-249 249 83 200 S3M-525 525 175 450
S3M-252 252 84 200 S3M-537 537 179 450
S3M-255 255 85 200 S3M-540 540 180 450
S3M-261 261 87 200 S3M-558 558 186 450
S3M-264 264 88 200 S3M-564 564 188 450
S3M-270 270 90 200 S3M-573 573 191 450
S3M-273 273 91 430 S3M-579 579 193 200
S3M-267 267 89 200 S3M-582 584 194 450
S3M-276 276 92 200 S3M-585 585 195 450
S3M-279 279 93 200 S3M-597 597 199 450
S3M-282 282 94 200 S3M-600 600 200 450
S3M-285 285 95 200 S3M-630 630 210 450
S3M-288 288 96 430 S3M-633 633 211 450
S3M-291 291 97 200 S3M-675 675 225 450
S3M-300 300 100 200 S3M-690 690 230 450
S3M-303 303 101 200 S3M-699 699 233 450
S3M-309 309 103 200 S3M-738 738 246 450
S3M-312 312 104 200 S3M-741 741 247 450
S3M-318 318 106 200 S3M-765 765 255 450
S3M-321 321 107 200 S3M-804 804 268 450
S3M-327 327 109 200 S3M-879 879 293 450
S3M-330 330 110 450 S3M-936 936 312 450
S3M-333 333 111 450 S3M-1005 1005 335 180
S3M-339 339 113 200 S3M-1569 1569 523 450